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Time

00:32:55
00:33:56
00:34:22
00:34:36
00:35:12
00:35:36
00:36:11
00:36:13
00:36:17
00:36:39
00:36:47
00:36:51
00:36:51
00:37:05
00:39:24
00:40:03
00:40:06
00:40:23
00:40:26
00:40:45
00:40:52
00:42:31
00:43:23
00:45:31
00:46:22
00:46:27

Race#

71
164
196

79

18

35
167
178

61
168
145

66

99
185

13
169
120
144
138

40

17

31
160
192
184

72

2025 CUT Alumni Half Marathon - 10km
Results - 25/11/2025

Name
Thabang
Njoko
Bokang
Christmas
Moorosi
Elias
Retshidisitswe
Tumelo
Mabine
David
Kamohele
Phindile
Danie
Tumelo
Reamogetse
Vuyo
Lizandré
Oarabile
Carrissa
Sello
Hloni
Dineo
Lebogang
Maria
Moleboheng
Johann

Surname

Mathosa
Mlondolozi
Lisene
Qhali
Moorosi
Mgcina
Shai
Motlhale
Lenyatsa
Molhiselwa
Ngqikaza
Mbatha
Breytenbach
Ruiters
Ikaneng
Mkumbeni
Mulder
Tsaoke
Erasmus
Mogale
Khoanyane
Dithakono
Moroe
Tjaoane
Mohapi
Claassens

Gen
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Cat
Open
Open
Open
Open
40-49
Open
Open
Open
40-49
Open
Junior
40-49
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Junior
Open
Junior
50-59

Prov
Free State
Free State
From another count
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
From another count
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State

Club
Nedbank By Grace
Bloemfontein Achilles
Individual
Cctac
Kovsie Ac
Kovsies
Eskom Ac Fs
City Of Roses
Independent Runner
Eskom Ac Fs
Nedbank By Grace

None

P.T.Sanders

Kovsie Athletics
Eskom Ac Fs
Kovsies

City Of Roses
Kovsies

Ufs

Cut Welkom Campus
Nedbank By Grace

Saps Free State
Nedbank By Grace
Grootvlei Marathon Club

ASA Lic
2951
78

835

309
2166

318
43296

795
311
796
1497
760

40402



Pos
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Time

00:46:37
00:46:52
00:46:54
00:47:33
00:49:26
00:49:27
00:50:06
00:50:26
00:50:35
00:50:37
00:50:43
00:51:25
00:51:38
00:51:43
00:52:01
00:52:04
00:52:22
00:52:57
00:52:59
00:53:03
00:53:13
00:53:16
00:53:17
00:53:26
00:53:34
00:53:35

Race#
132
122
155
249
108
195

78
49
29
243
87
82
165
217
209
244
264
216
191
214
199
194
240
159
250
98

2025 CUT Alumni Half Marathon - 10km
Results - 25/11/2025

Name
Omphile
Boipelo
Thane
Ontiretse
Moeketsi
Matumelo
Dorian
Jh
Abongile
Motloung
Phillemon
Thapelo
Thabo
Lefa
Thobile
Lee Ann
Kgopiso
Katleho
Boitumelo
Bokang
Elsabe
Unathi
Mthandazo
Annamé
Rhulani
Mianda

Surname

Letshabo
Malebo
Ninnemann
Lobaleng

Golomonyane

Makama
Rifles
Campher
Mvula
Edward
Sekhula
Storais
Motloi
Kalane
Mkhize
Johns
Kgakatsi
Kakana
Koena
Khanya
Myburgh
Mahloko
Malindi
Fourie
Ndlovu
Nel

Gen
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Cat
Open
Junior

60up
Open
Junior
Junior
Open
60up
Open
50-59
Open
40-49
Open
40-49
Open
40-49
50-59
Open
Open
Open
50-59
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open

Prov

Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Limpopo

Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State

Club
Nedbank By Grace
Nedbank By Grace Club
The Running Edge
Saps
Cut
Cut
Bloem Mil Athletic Club
Bloemfontein Striders

Centre City Titaniums
None

Nedbank Ac

City Of Roses Athletes

The Running Edge
None

Ctac

ASA Lic

2414

1501

2157

1800



Pos
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Time

00:53:35
00:53:55
00:54:53
00:55:21
00:55:32
00:55:38
00:55:45
00:56:10
00:56:13
00:56:14
00:56:50
00:56:56
00:57:01
00:57:07
00:57:51
00:57:57
00:58:15
00:58:17
00:58:19
00:59:30
00:59:33
00:59:33
00:59:35
00:59:35
01:00:07
01:00:52

Race#
100
95
257
174
52
204
221
245
123
203
116
142
11
171
247
12
205
223
220
86
134
190
226
266
158
125

2025 CUT Alumni Half Marathon - 10km
Results - 25/11/2025

Name
Danie
Seun Prince
Arthur
Lerato
Mike
Mahleke Raphael
Thato
Claudia
Francis
Moeketsi
Lizette
Sakkie
Ervin
Arabang
Clair
Andre
Hendriena
Neels
Michael
Mahlasinyane
Nkosinathi
Kagisho
Thabang
Vuyisile
Amanda
Kebileng

Surname
Breytenbach
Marapo
Motete
Moloi
Rakhabotlane
Mokhitli
Moroe
Monteiro
Mabea
Moetsele
Jacobs
Meyer
Erasmus
Makhele
Muller
Bartleman
Stocker
Van Niekerk
Roos
Dabete
Singonzo
Kerileng
Mathetsa
Bikwana
Fourie
Soke

Gen
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Cat
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
50-59
40-49
40-49
Open
40-49
Open
Open
Open
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49

60up
60up
40-49
40-49
40-49
Open
50-59
50-59
Open

Prov
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
KwaZulu-Nata
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State

Club
Na
Saps Free State

Centre City Titanium Ac

Bluff Ac

All Aathletes Unite

Fskrc

Pentagon Pistols
Bloemfontein Striders
Centre City Titaniums Ac
Bloemfontein Multisport
Ufs

Achilles
Striders

All Athletes United

Free State Health
The Running Edge

Cut (Welkom Campus) A/C

ASA Lic

965

2460
124
576
1855
1816
9201
849

2121



Pos
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

Time

01:01:08
01:01:10
01:01:22
01:02:00
01:02:05
01:02:26
01:02:41
01:03:16
01:03:18
01:03:18
01:03:29
01:04:03
01:04:07
01:04:23
01:04:42
01:04:49
01:06:11
01:06:19
01:06:24
01:06:28
01:07:09
01:07:32
01:07:39
01:07:49
01:08:31
01:08:31

Race#
121
234

19
2
107
22
237
80
90
252
143
157
105
119
73
263
83
15
34
215

193
236
261
106
153

2025 CUT Alumni Half Marathon - 10km
Results - 25/11/2025

Name
Kenosi
Ozzy
Tshegofatso
Feziwe
Lulu

Matowane Petrose

Sipho
Frank
Omphile
Tsaky Nea
Pholo
Coletta
Zelna
Rethea
Lesedi
Mothobi
Thandi
Gert
Siphesihle
Rorisang
Thato

Ben
Thapelo
Lehlohonolo
Mokgeseng
Ruan

Surname
Masiteng
Mokonenyane
Mereko
Kokela
Ceronio
Malape
Mbuyisa
Komati
Moele
Baloi
Pepetla
Mothibeli
Van Schalkwyk
Verster
Morolong
Thabang
Koko
Griessel
Maloyi
Ramorena
Lecheko
Vd Merwe
Ntsiu
Malakoane
Diselo
Ludik

Gen

Cat
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
Open
50-59
50-59
Open
Open
40-49
Open
Open
50-59
Open
Open
Open
40-49
Open
Open
Open
50-59
Open
Open
Open
Open

Prov
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State

Club

Bmac
Social Development Ac
Na

None

Cut
Centre City Titanium Ac

Saps
Centre City Titaniums Ac
Bloemfontein Achilles
None

N/A

None

None
Na

ASA Lic

2502



Pos
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Time
01:08:54
01:09:01
01:09:28

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:07
:10:30
:10:35
:10:48
:10:50
:10:57
:10:58
:11:04
:11:07
:11:08
:11:08
:11:09
:11:09
:11:09
:11:09
:11:10
:11:10
:11:10
1111
1111
A1:11
01:
01:

11:25
12:19

Race#
150
271
212

57
181
53
201
161
20
70
241
170
109
211
62
135
148
222

92
94

113

251
10
25

2025 CUT Alumni Half Marathon - 10km
Results - 25/11/2025

Name
Delarey
Makubutu

Liphapang Samuel

Sixolisiwe
Luyanda
Kgomotso
Boitumelo
Motheo
Kagisho
Mandiphiwe
Tshokolo
Mapule
Ronél
Mampoi
Thapelo
Tankiso
Thuso
Lerato
Leonie
Snenhlanhla
Theo

Ingrid
Ketlametswe
Fikile

Kobus
Mzwandile

Surname

Bakkes
Makhakhe
Hoala
Nobuzana
Mvayo
Moipolai
Mojatsu
Mahloko
Gailele
Maraule
Mahloane
Difeto
Spangenberg
Jonas
Thapong
Seabo
Mongale

Mdi

Ferreira
Mngwengwe
Hlalele
Redelinghuys
Aphane

Mini
Nienaber
Thafene

Gen

Cat
50-59
Open
50-59
Open
Open
Open
40-49
40-49
40-49
Open
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
Open
50-59
Open
40-49
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
60up
Open

Prov
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State

Club
Pentagon Pistols

City Center Titaniums
N/A

Vaal Central Water
Vew

None

All Athletes United

All Athletes United

Centre City Titaniums

All Athletes United
Hollywood Ac

Mangaung

ASA Lic
516

3204

1832

2179

1155



Pos
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Time

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:13:38
:13:44
:13:57
:14:04
:14:19
:14:42
:15:09
:15:10
:15:56
:16:13
:16:39
:16:39
:17:05
:17:16
:17:20
:17:20
:17:28
:17:30
17:44
:17:50
:18:17
:18:38
:18:38
:19:03
:19:06
:19:07

Race#

227
32
242
84
8
265
14
255
254
63
172
258
102
225
55
126
176
30
104
114
58
97
117
81
85
210

2025 CUT Alumni Half Marathon - 10km

Name
Motaung
Sello Gordon
James
Tlalane
Christen
Nteboheng
Lephese
Teleko

Sboniso Praisegod

Thato

Pius
Thokozile
Joel

Sello
Khotso
Vuyisile
Justin
Caroline
Siyamthanda
Nkosiyedwa
Semanga
Leandra
Elginette
[tumeleng
Brian
Galaletsang

Surname
Lw
Matli
Morake
Ratlala
Van Wyk
Kompi
Lesenyeho
Tlake
Zondi
Tsoela
Lerotholi
Mandyu
Moko
Metsing
Motlaloe
Bokwa
Pieterse
Sebela
Makhwabe
Fubu
Nkamane
Jordaan
Kassim
Rampeta
Ngobeni
Mokhelenyane

Results - 25/11/2025

Gen Cat Prov
M 50-59  Free State
M Open Free State
M 50-59  Free State
F Open Free State
F Open Free State
F Open Free State
M Open Free State
M Open Free State
M 40-49  Free State
M Open Free State
M 40-49  Free State
F 40-49  Free State
M 50-59  Free State
M 50-59  Free State
M 40-49  Free State
M Open Free State
M 40-49  Free State
F Open Free State
F Open Free State
M 40-49  Free State
M Open Free State
F 40-49  Free State
F 40-49  Free State
M 40-49  Free State
M Open  Free State
F Open Free State

Club ASA Lic

Fshac

Mangaung Ac

Discovery

None

Pamoja
All Athletes United
Bmac

2114

Queensburgh Harriers

Bayswater Bailers

Plumber 1035

Centre City Titaniums Ac



Pos
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Time
01:19:21
01:19:43
01:19:46
01:19:54
01:19:54
01:19:55
01:19:58
01:20:07
01:20:31
01:20:37
01:20:40
01:20:56
01:21:14
01:21:20
01:21:42
01:21:47
01:22:07
01:22:24
01:22:25
01:22:32
01:22:39
01:23:25
01:23:27
01:23:57
01:24:02
01:24:03

Race#
21
179
180
77
269
154
9
262
28
37
141
131
110
129
93
256
74

267
200
163

89
260
232
182

2025 CUT Alumni Half Marathon - 10km
Results - 25/11/2025

Name
Samuel
Abram
Gladys
Pholoso
Kholisile Alfred
Puseletso
Charnine
Voele
Motshidisi
Jay
Segametsi
Mathapelo
Nthabiseng
Bianca
Jacqueline

Langelihle Sithabile

Motsamai
Portia

Brian
Nonkoliso
Phemelo
Mosa

Sello
Lehlohonolo
Kgosietsile
Reitumetse

Surname
Nombula
Poonyane
Poonyane
Tshitannye
Nqukuva
Maboee
Pretorius
Mohale
Dipholo
Saila
Morogong
Sedibe
Dikonyana
Mkhizesimelane
Pietersen
Ngcobo
Mokhethi
Dhladhla
Mokhantso
Makube
Radikeledi
Khadi
Mohlaloka
Mothibedi
Ntsoeu
Leeuw

Gen

Cat
50-59
40-49
40-49
Open
50-59
Open
Open
40-49
Open
Open
40-49
50-59
40-49
Open
50-59
Junior
50-59
Open
40-49
Open
Open
Open
50-59
50-59
Open
Open

Prov

Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Northern Cape
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Gauteng
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Gauteng

Private
Fshac
Fshac

Free State Health

Kimberley Harriers

Centre City Titanium

Cctac

None

Jusac

None

None

Club ASA Lic

73

2547
2552

1713



Pos
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Time

01:24:06
01:24:10
01:24:19
01:25:51
01:25:54
01:25:55
01:26:05
01:26:07
01:26:36
01:26:46
01:26:49
01:26:56
01:27:04
01:27:14
01:27:16
01:28:00
01:28:03
01:28:13
01:28:13
01:28:32
01:28:46
01:28:53
01:29:25
01:29:34
01:29:37
01:30:08

Race#
268
24
197
228
69
231
26
27
36
127
45
149
183
152
151
239
39
44
50
233
76
75
65
156
91
230

2025 CUT Alumni Half Marathon - 10km
Results - 25/11/2025

Name
William
Dimakatso
Manuku
Arthur
Boitumelo
Nape
Annel
Eduan
Dikeledi
Whitney
Mamikie
Khutso
Tsietsi
Delarise
Wilna
Nhlakanipho
Letshabo
Buhle
Immaculate
Mbuyiselo
Liteboho
Rethabile
Dingiliswe
Ansie
Neo
Maserame

Surname
Mere
Moholo
Mofokeng
Mackay
Mathe
Phahlamohlaka
Vd Westhuizen
Vd Westhuizen
Tseki
Dire
Mokati
Sethoga
Madiheng
Bakkes
Bakkes
Khumalo
Letshabo
Jonas
Mokhantso
Valashiya
Moleli
Moleli
Fothoane
Ninnemann
Kololo
Moeketsi

Gen

Cat
40-49
Open
40-49
50-59
Open
Open
40-49
Open
Open
Open
40-49
Open
50-59
Open
40-49
Open
40-49
Open
40-49
40-49
Open
40-49
50-59

60up
Open
Open

Prov
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State

Club

Cctac

No
Vaal Central Water

Pentagon Pistols
Pentagon Pistols

None
None

None
Titanium
Titanium

The Running Edge

Cctac

ASA Lic

2535

518
517

2545
2546

1827



Pos
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Time

01:30:12
01:30:12
01:31:00
01:32:17
01:33:06
01:33:16
01:33:18
01:33:19
01:34:01
01:34:10
01:34:18
01:35:47
01:36:10
01:37:52
01:37:57
01:39:49
01:40:37
01:43:29
01:44:32
01:44:39
01:46:36
01:46:36
01:47:31
01:49:09
01:55:39
03:02:24

Race#
103
270
118
140
224

46
259
54
173
1001
64
229
238
56
51
235
47
68
139
136
38
67
33
162
115
198

2025 CUT Alumni Half Marathon - 10km
Results - 25/11/2025

Name
Setumo
Nontsikelelo
Lisakhanya
Onalenna
Jennifer
Nthabiseng
Kolisang
Vuyiswa
Bawinile
Lucia
Mokgadi
Agnes
Boitumelo
Lonathando
Dr Loquitur
Maxwell
Nono
Thikhwane

Busisiwe

Boitumelo Faith

Mpho
Thikhwi
Relebohile
Phela
Sibongile
Jacobus

Surname

Llale
Mbobo
Mayongo
Kehositse
Moranye
Setsumi
Khakhau
Booi
Modise
Maluleke
Moruka
Mphosi
Billy
Dladla
Maka
Khosa
Diseko
Sibizo
Mthembu
Pule
Mrelane
Thabana
Makhele
Radikeledi
Fish
Myburgh

Gen

Cat
50-59
50-59
Open
Open
40-49
Open
40-49
Open
Open
40-49
40-49
Open
40-49
Open
Open

60up
60up
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
40-49
Open
40-49
50-59

Prov
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State

Club
No

Grootvlei Marathon Club
Titanium
City Of Roses

Sap
All Athletes United

Mangaung Athletics Club
Cut Welkom

Pamoja

None

Nedbank By Grace

None

The Running Edge

ASA Lic

2160

2613



